Redni broj

7
18
27
10
6
34
85
14
51
98
4
38
8
65
12
1
13
20
43
57
89
113
21
40
16
36
41
55
62
114
94
54
63
100
19
31
90
44
15
17
32
47
93
25
101
61
24
53
5
23
42
33
50

30
35
3

9
71
81
92
59
37
78
124
127
91
108
123
74
49
56
75
97
11
29
60
102
112
121
77
87
26
58
103
116
46
22
45
122
48
52
66
79
84
86
118
39

28
64
67
68
69
70
72
73
76
80
82
83
88
95
96
99
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
115
117
119
120
125
126
128
129

Broj indeksa
15/2016
29/2016
44/2016
18/2016
14/2016
71/2016
65/2014
23/2016
19/2015
49/2013
10/2016
88/2016
16/2016
70/2015
21/2016
5/2016
22/2016
31/2016
3/2015
47/2015
88/2014
16/2011
32/2016
92/2016
26/2016
81/2016
95/2016
29/2015
62/2015
96/2011
9087/2014
28/2015
64/2015
63/2013
30/2016
59/2016
95/2014
4/2015
24/2016
27/2016
61/2016
10/2015
9043/2014
39/2016
65/2013
60/2015
38/2016
27/2015
12/2016
34/2016
2/2015
62/2016
16/2015
8/10
53/2016
76/2016
9/2016
17/2016
97/2015
42/2014
9016/2014
50/2015
85/2016
27/2014
50/2008
21/2006
98/2014
93/2013
23/2008
5/2014
15/2015
46/2015
16/2014
27/2013
20/2016
51/2016
59/2015
67/2013
7/2011
28/2009
18/2014
79/2014
42/2016
48/2015
68/2013
12/2010
8/2015
33/2016
5/2015
9069/2009
13/2015
26/2015
78/2015
32/2014
60/2014
74/2014
62/2010
89/2016
8/2016
46/2016
68/2015
79/2015
82/2015
89/2015
92/2015
99/2015
100/2015
17/2014
34/2014
46/2014
53/2014
83/2014
14/2013
24/2013
57/2013
73/2013
82/2013
87/2013
90/2013
18/2012
77/2012
4/2011
100/2011
29/2010
63/2010
12/2009
63/2007
67/2007
41/2006
34/2005

Prezime i ime
Séekic Lazar
Vuksanovi¢ Marko
Dragi¢ Milos
Vranes Dejan
Vujisi¢ Maja
Vukadinovi¢ Veljko
Sindic Vasilije
Novakovic¢ Pavle
Vukovi¢ Aleksandra
Donovic Milica
Drinci¢ Dejan
Piper Jelena
Radovi¢ Jovan
Curdié¢ Ivan
Bogdanovic Boro
Pavicevic¢ Savo
Srdanovi¢ Neda
Jovanovi¢ Obrad
Sabazovi¢ Berin
Aprcovi¢ Bogdan
Tosic Petar
Pavicevic Perisa
Kankaras Jovan
Brakocevic Ksenija
Ruzi¢ Nikola
Ognjenovic Kristina
Grbovi¢ Milica
Kora¢ Milica
Sundié¢ Novica
Halimic Adrijana
Durovi¢ Milan
Knezevi¢ Bogdana
Ruzi¢ Milan
Muratovi¢ Ana
Mini¢ Andela
Simun Velibor
Fusti¢ Nikola
Andeli¢ Milena
Aligrudi¢ Jelena
Boskovi¢ Marko
Baki¢ Miodrag
Lopusina Milivoje
Rakovi¢ Nikola
Dakovic Filip
Musi¢ Durdina
Bulatovi¢ Miras
Aleksi¢ Andrija
Vlahovi¢ Bogdan
Culjkovi¢ Ivana
Carmak Marko
Zajovic Natasa
Stojanovi¢ Ivona
Krstovic Janko
Bozovi¢ Milos
Mujovic lvan
Ljulji¢c Marko
Novovic¢ Dragoslav
Kljaji¢ Nebojsa
Radovi¢ Radenko
Sljuki¢ Marina
Prelevic¢ Vuko
Dubljevi¢ Dina
Markovic Nikola
Koprivica Dragana
Sebo Nermin
Salkovi¢ Bekir
Tijani¢ Pavle
Bojani¢ Milan
Soé Milos

Vucetic¢ Milos
Radovi¢ Zarko
Vulezi¢ Kristina
Vuksanovi¢ Maja
Vucini¢ Milica
Radanovi¢ Nikola
Mandi¢ Sandra
Mijanovic¢ Danilo
Vojvodi¢ Zivko
Velas Duro
Pejovi¢ Milanka
Kadic¢ Milos
Bovan Jovana
Mini¢ Milisav
Vucini¢ Maksim
Pejovi¢ Nebojsa
Sipcic Filip
Zecevic Peda
Krstaji¢ Andrija
Balti¢ Jusuf
DragisSi¢ Nikola
Vujosevic Aleksa
Culjkovi¢ Mirjana
Popovi¢ Nebojsa
Vorotovic Filip
Pavicevic¢ Petar
Dedi¢ Slobodan
Kekovi¢ Maja
Mujovic¢ Luka
Filipovi¢c Matea
Bulatovi¢ Bojana
Janketic Jelena
Vukcevi¢ Marko
Ramovic¢ Suco
Vejsilovi¢ Damir
Culjkovi¢ Ruzica
Grubac Daria
Samardzi¢ Jovana
Ivanovi¢ Vasilije
Miljani¢ Jovan
Vulanovi¢ Filip
Dokic Vuk
Sekulovi¢ Tanja
Spadijer Nikola
Brnjada Vasilisa
Radicevi¢ Ivan
Kandi¢ Ivana
Mugosa Milena
Bozovic Jelena
Bojovi¢ Jovan
Aprcovi¢ Radovan
Kuloglija Emir
Jokovic Dijana
Vojvodi¢ Nemanja
Dedi¢ Boban
Pavlovi¢ Marko
Kecina Ivan
Jurki¢ Zeljko
Pantovic¢ Milena
Peki¢ Vladimir

Teorija
17,5
12
8,5
14
0
6
17

3,5
6,5
1
2,5
3,5
2
7,5
0,5
3,5
7
0,5
6
2
0,5
6
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Zadaci

28
17
30
20
21
29
28

30
26
29

20
26
24
18
20
29
30
23
30
24
13

30
20
29
19
26
19
30
19
22
29
28
17
19
20
18
14
19
30
20
18
30
14

19
19
14

10
10
10
18
18
12
18
10
10

20
10
19

14
18

14

18

18

Popr T
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Popr Z

21

19

13

23

20
10

20

11
11

10

18
13

20
17

10
10

10
10
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Zavrs Z | ZAvrsni

25
24
10
12
15
10
16
11
12

4
16

8
11
12

0
10
14
16
10
13

8

12
13
6
17
6
0
12
0
4
12

14
14
16
8
0
8
11
0

12
14
6
0
14
3
0
0
15
11

45
44
15
30
28
22
16
19
14

7
16
13
22
12

5
21
27
18
15
22
13

16
18
8
20
6
2
13
3
4
12

14
14
20
8
0
18
16
5

17
16
9
0
16
3
0
3
15
18
0
4
20
0
19
0
9
13

PTZ

13

17

15

13

14
17
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19

19

14
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Popr Zavrsni | Sum

32

36
23
27

21
20

20
22
34
15
26
11
25
18
20
10
16
10
10
13
16
17
13

26
11
11

13
13

11
20

O O 00 O

90,5
81
72
63
61
61
61
58
56

55,5
54
54
52
52

51,5
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
45
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
39
38
36
36
36
35
34
33
32

31,5
29
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
19
17
16
14
13
12
12
12

10,5
10
10
10
10
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